
2024 Labrador Figure Skating Classic

January 20-21, 2024

ENTRIES

Category Discipline Age First Name Last Name Club

Gold Artistic Ava Griffiths Polaris FSC

Gold Artistic Claire Foster Polaris FSC

Gold Artistic Lily Way Polaris FSC

Gold Artistic Lylah Mercer Polaris FSC

Gold Artistic Sarah Allard Wabush FSC

Gold Women Sarah Allard Wabush FSC

Junior Men Jhaeden-Tru Green Wabush FSC

Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Alyssa Antle Polaris FSC

STAR 1 Singles Addison Macphie Snowflake FSC

STAR 1 Singles Allison Leroux Polaris FSC

STAR 1 Singles Chloe Dyson Snowflake FSC

STAR 1 Singles Emily Drover Polaris FSC

STAR 1 Singles Farrah Hancock Polaris FSC

STAR 1 Singles Leah Gillette Snowflake FSC

STAR 1 Singles Maddyn Haire Wabush FSC

STAR 1 Singles Norah Holloway Polaris FSC

STAR 1 Singles Payton Ryan Snowflake FSC

STAR 1 Singles Peyton Hill Wabush FSC

STAR 1 Singles Sarah Ste Marie Polaris FSC

STAR 1 Singles Scarlett King Wabush FSC

STAR 1 Singles Sophia Bursey Snowflake FSC

STAR 1 Singles Teegan Laing Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Avah Bungay Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Avery Best Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Avery Gillette Snowflake FSC

STAR 2 Singles Blaire Gillam Snowflake FSC

STAR 2 Singles Cadence Osborne Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Cali Elliott Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Callie Mcdonald Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Courtney Fleming Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Domenica Brown Snowflake FSC

STAR 2 Singles Ellie Jenkins Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Elyssa George-Byrne Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Emery Haire Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Jaylen Waterman Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Jaysie Waterman Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Jessica Warford Snowflake FSC



STAR 2 Singles Kate Gillam Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Kathryn Kennedy Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Liala Whalen Snowflake FSC

STAR 2 Singles Lily Patten Snowflake FSC

STAR 2 Singles Mary OKeefe Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Mila Vivian Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Olivia Hayward Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Rachael Traverse Polaris FSC

STAR 2 Singles Broc Gillam Snowflake FSC

STAR 2 Singles Dominic Magro Wabush FSC

STAR 3 Singles Abby Tucker-Shorrock Wabush FSC

STAR 3 Singles Alissa Newman Polaris FSC

STAR 3 Singles Amy Water Polaris FSC

STAR 3 Singles Anazaria Fewer Polaris FSC

STAR 3 Singles Autumn Decker Polaris FSC

STAR 3 Singles Emma Patterson Polaris FSC

STAR 3 Singles Naomi Hayward Polaris FSC

STAR 3 Singles Natasha Andrews Snowflake FSC

STAR 3 Singles Nevaeh Gray Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&Over Addison Doran Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&Over Lillian OKeefe Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&Over Mackenzie Murray Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&Over Meaghan Lee Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&Over Paige Luther Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&Over Zavanna Sheppard Wabush FSC

STAR 4 Girls 13&Over Charlee Sutton Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Levi Wall Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Savannah Sparkes Polaris FSC

STAR 4 Girls U13 Sophia Hoffe Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Alyssa Antle Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Charlee Sutton Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Lauren Legge Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Meaghan Lee Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Artistic Ryah Pardy Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Ava Griffiths Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Chloe Lushman Snowflake FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Lauren Legge Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Lily Way Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Madison Combdon Wabush FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Mira Mcgrath Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Ryah Pardy Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Sophie Baird Wabush FSC

STAR 5 Women 13&Over Tanaiya Efford-Hurley Polaris FSC

STAR 5 Women U13 Peyton Mercer Polaris FSC

STAR 6 Women Claire Foster Polaris FSC

STAR 6 Women Emma Hedlund Polaris FSC

STAR 6 Women Hannah Noel Wabush FSC



STAR 6 Women Kaleigh Pinksen Polaris FSC

STAR 6 Women Lylah Mercer Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Claire Brophy Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Claire Way Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Levi Wall Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Lillian OKeefe Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Mackenzie Murray Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Mira Mcgrath Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Paige Luther Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Peyton Mercer Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Sophia Hoffe Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Tanaiya Efford-Hurley Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Artistic Zavanna Sheppard Wabush FSC

STAR 7 Women 14&Over Claire Brophy Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Women 14&Over Emma Hedlund Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Women 14&Over Hannah Noel Wabush FSC

STAR 7 Women 14&Over Kaleigh Pinksen Polaris FSC

STAR 7 Women 14&Over Lylah Mercer Polaris FSC

STAR 8 Women Claire Brophy Polaris FSC

STAR 9 Artistic Emma Hedlund Polaris FSC

STAR 9 Artistic Sophie Baird Wabush FSC

STAR 9 Women Sarah Allard Wabush FSC


